
Subject Teacher List 

Subject Class Teacher 1 Email

Business Studies 3-2 Ms Lee Suet Chow 

Chinese Language 3-2 Mr Liu Peng Cheng liu_pengcheng@moe.edu.sg

Chinese Language B 3-2 Mr Chen Tat Kuang 

Design & Technology 3-2 Mr Siva siva_sankar_sinnasamy@moe.edu.sg

Elective Geography 3-2 Ms Zaiton zaiton_mohamed_punither_basa@moe.edu.sg

Elective History 3-2 Ms Mok Peck Yim mok_peck_yim@moe.edu.sg

English Language 3-2 Ms Diana diana_othman@moe.edu.sg

Malay Language 3-2 Ms Nur Atikah nur_atikah_kamsani@moe.edu.sg

Mathematics 3-2 Mr Lim Teck Ming lim_teck_ming@moe.edu.sg

PE 3-2 Mr Damien Ho ho_siong_chang@moe.edu.sg

Mr Chew Kia Sheng chew_kia_sheng@moe.edu.sg

Principles of Account 3-2 Mrs Wendy Loi chong_moh_ching@moe.edu.sg

Ms Serene Cheong cheong_Wenxin_Serene@moe.edu.sg

Science / Biology 3-2 Ms Diana diana_othman@moe.edu.sg

Science / Chemistry 3-2 Ms Yeo Yang Hong yeo_yang_hong@moe.edu.sg

Science / Physics 3-2 Mr John Cheong cheong_hong_bin@moe.edu.sg

Social Studies 3-2 Ms Tan Boon Hwee tan_boon_hwee@moe.edu.sg

Tamil Language 3-2 Mr Sathi Kumar sathi_kumar_subramaniam@moe.edu.sg
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